
SE/EHV/O&M/CIRCLE/PUNE/TECH/Tender-13/2019-20/No- 346 Date:-24.02.2020

MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on Mahatransco E-
Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works.
Tender No:- SE/EHV/ O&M/Circle/Pune/T-13/2019-20 RFX No. 7000015256.
Work:-Supply of various types of furniture for various offices under EHV PC O&MZone,Pune.
Tender Amount:- Rs. 20,21,576/- , EMD:- Rs. 20,215-, Tender Fees:- Rs. 500/-+GST.
Download of tender documents:- Further extended till dtd. 27.02.2020 upto 11:00 hrs.
For further details visit our website http:// srmetender.mahatransco.in and open above RFX for
downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures.

S.d/-
(Jyoti .N .Chimte)

Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle. Pune


